\ <u></u>	ENTS ONE OF E VO. 08-1	4-	2001	PATENTS ONLY		
	TO THE HO			EMARKS		
	AUG 0 7 2001 Blease re			ereof		
1.	Name of Chargeying party(jet) 1018	311	160	t receiving party(ies)		
	TRADEMIN IN IN	Ī	Name: <u>BLZ Bayerisch</u>	es Laserzentrum gemeinnützige		
	Clemens WALLMANN 00/01/01		Address: Schallersho			
			<u>D-91056  </u> Federal Re	Erlangen public of Germany		
Add	itional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?[ ] Yes [XX] No		Additional name(s) &	address(es) attached? [ ] Yes [XX] No		
		1				
3.	Nature of conveyance: [XX] Assignment [ ] Change of Name		Other			
	[ ] Security Agreement [ ] Merger					
Exec	ution Date: 03-24-1999					
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is bei	ng file	d together with a new o	application, the execution date of the		
	application is: Date					
Α.	Patent Application No(s).	В.	Patent No(s).			
,	Talem Application (1965).	₽.	raiem riogy.			
	09/284,077	1				
		! !				
		! •		,		
İ						
ĺ						
		!				
		!				
		!				
	Additional numbers attached	iś	[ ] Yes [XX] No			
	No. 1 II Committee in the committee in t	Τ,	Al I f live			
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6.	Number of application	ons and patents involved: (1)		
	BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303		7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged:			
			, illioon of the eneros	\$40.00		
			PTO Form-2038 in th	ne amount of \$40.00 is attached.		
i						
	Do Not Use This Space					
	)					
9.	Statement and Signature.		<del></del>			
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information document.	n is tru •	e and correct and any	attached copy is a true copy of the original		
	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$					
	Sheridan Neimark (Reg. No. 20,520)	_//	Jan an	- <u>8.1.01</u>		
1	Name of Person Signing		Signature	Date		
SNI			T . 1 . 1	par of pages including cover shoot [02]		

## **ASSIGNMENT**

		(1) Clemens WALLMANN				
		(2)				
(1-5) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s).		(3)				
		(4)				
		(5)				
		In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other				
		to assign, and hereby does				
(6) In:	sert name of Assignee	(6) BLZ Bayerisches Laserzentrum gemeinnützige Forschungsgesell-				
(7) Insert address of Assignee		schaft mbH, Schallershofer Strasse 108, D-91056 Erlangen (7) Federal Republic of Germany				
		(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention, and all applications for patent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, known as				
(8) Insert Identification of		(8) METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR THE MANUFACTURE				
Ca	vention, such as Title, se Number or Foreign	German Appln. filed October 5, 1996	Foreign 19536885.1 Application or Case No.			
Application Number		for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States of America				
	sert Date of Signing of	(9) on March 24/28, 1999				
•	Alternative identification (10) U.S. application Serial Number					
Assignment of the Usigne herein identicords	mee may deem necessary or e  2) The undersigned agree(s) eming this application or co in obtaining evidence and got  3) The undersigned agree(s) s patent to the Assignee.  4) The undersigned agree(s) the invention and improvem ings regarding the invention.  5) The undersigned hereby United States resulting from e, as Assignee of the entire n assigned, and that he has (i 6) The undersigned hereby diffication which may be neces ation of this document.  7) This Assignment shall be fit of the heirs, executors, ad In witness whereof, execute	thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection with expedient or essential to its full protection and title in and to the inversity to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference intinuation or division or re-issue thereof and to cooperate with the sing forward with such intereference.  It is performed all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain to communicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts ents thereof, and will, upon request, but without expense to me (usuauthorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any said application or any division or divisions or continuing application interest, and hereby covenants that he has (they have) full right to they have) not executed and will not execute, any agreement in configurant(s) the firm of Browdy and Neimark the power to insert on the essary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United Stationard and the stationard assigns of the Assignee.  The binding upon my (our) heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigns of the Assignee.	ntion hereby transferred.  e which may be declared Assignee in every way pos- a grant of a valid United known to me (us) respec- s), testify in any legal pro- and all Letters Patents of ons thereof to the said As- convey the entire interest ict herewith. his assignment any further States Patent Office for re- igns, and shall inure to the			
(1)	Date	Name of Inventor(C) emens WALLMANN)				
(2)	Date	_ Name of Inventor				
(3)		Name of Inventor				
(4)	Date	_Name of inventor				
(5)	Date					
Date	28.3.85	_ Witness _ Light Collinging				
Date	28.0399	_ Witness _ / Even Aul descours				
		Röthelheim 57, D-91056 Erlangen - Federal Repu odor-von-Uahn-Strasse 19, D-91052 Erlangen - F	blic of Germany			

PATENT REEL: 012058 FRAME: 0240

**RECORDED: 08/07/2001**